

habitat hero award dinner

2024 Sponsorship Kit

Thursday, June 13, 2024
Four Seasons Hotel Chicago
120 East Delaware Place

Reception 6:00 p.m. | Dinner 7:00 p.m. Business Attire

















habitat hero awards dinner

Thursday, June 13, 2024
Four Seasons Hotel Chicago
120 East Delaware Place
Reception 6:00 p.m. | Dinner 7:00 p.m.

Everyone needs a decent place to call home.



Habitat for Humanity provides just that by offering a "hand up, not a handout" as we help families build a better life for themselves and their families through affordable home ownership and critical home repair.

Together we can build a stronger community.

Habitat staff, volunteers, sponsors, and homeowners work alongside each other to realize our shared vision – to bring strength, stability and self-reliance to our own Chicagoland neighborhoods.



It's time to celebrate!



The Habitat Hero Award Dinner celebrates and recognizes the significant contributions of corporate leaders and distinctive individuals who share a passion for Habitat's mission. These partnerships – spanning decades – inspire us all to continue the good work and to set our sights even higher as we seek to put love into action.

Please join us!

We invite you to join us for an evening of good food, excellent company, and inspiration as we celebrate this year's Habitat Heroes, and look ahead to serving thousands more Chicagoland families in the year to come.



Sponsorship Levels

Region Builder \$100,000

- Two tables of ten with preferred seating.
- Recognition/logo on all event materials, in all media outreach, and on the Chicagoland HFH
 website and social media channels.
- Eight pre-arranged build days with a maximum of ten employees each between May and October 2024.
- Photo opportunity with a Habitat partner family at a groundbreaking, as a part of a Home Dedication closing, or during one of the pre-arranged build days.
- Dedicated promotion of corporate photo via Chicagoland HFH social networks.

Community Builder

\$50,000

- One table of ten with preferred seating.
- Recognition/logo on all event materials, in all media outreach, and on the Chicagoland HFH website and social media channels.
- Four pre-arranged build days with a maximum of ten employees each between May and October 2024.
- Photo opportunity with a Habitat partner family at a groundbreaking, as a part of a Home Dedication closing, or during one of the pre-arranged build days.
- Dedicated promotion of corporate photo via Chicagoland HFH social networks.

Neighborhood Builder

\$25,000

- One table of ten with preferred seating.
- Recognition/logo on all event materials, in all media outreach, and on the Chicagoland HFH
 website and social media channels.
- Two pre-arranged build days with a maximum of ten employees each between May and October 2024.
- Photo opportunity with a Habitat partner family at a groundbreaking, as a part of a Home Dedication closing, or during one of the pre-arranged build days.
- Dedicated promotion of corporate photo via Chicagoland HFH social networks.

Home Builder \$10,000

- One table of ten with preferred seating.
- Recognition on all event materials, in all media outreach, and on the Chicagoland HFH website and social media channels.
- One pre-arranged build day with a maximum of ten employees between May and October 2024.
- Photo opportunity with a Habitat partner family at a groundbreaking, as a part of a Home Dedication closing, or during the pre-arranged build day.
- Dedicated promotion of corporate photo via Chicagoland HFH social networks.

Family Builder

\$5,000

- One table of ten with preferred seating.
- Recognition on all event materials, in all media outreach, and on the Chicagoland HFH website and social media channels.



habitat hero award dinner

Thursday, June 13, 2024
Four Seasons Hotel Chicago - Business Attire
Reception 6:00 p.m. - Dinner 7:00 p.m.

 Yes, I would like to make a reservation for the Habitat Hero Award I 	Dinner. Please reserve the following:
Region Builder	\$100,000
Community Builder	\$50,000
Neighborhood Builder	\$25,000
—— Home Builder	\$10,000
Family Builder	\$5,000
Individual Reservation(s)	\$500
□ No, I am unable to attend but wish to make a contribution in the am	ount of \$
Signature:(By signing, I commit to pay the amount indicated about	
Please charge my credit card (circle one): American Express Disc	
Please charge my credit card (choic one). American Express Disc	.ovei mastercara visa
	0 '' 0 '
Credit Card Number:Expiration Date:_	Security Code:
Please make checks payable to: Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity. To Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity is a 501(c)(3) organization and contributions Your contribution, less projected dinner cost of \$130 per seat*,	ax ID Number 36-4257107. are deductible as provided by law.
Please make checks payable to: Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity. To Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity is a 501(c)(3) organization and contributions	ax ID Number 36-4257107. are deductible as provided by law. is tax deductible.
Please make checks payable to: Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity. To Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity is a 501(c)(3) organization and contributions Your contribution, less projected dinner cost of \$130 per seat*,	ax ID Number 36-4257107. are deductible as provided by law. is tax deductible.
Please make checks payable to: Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity. To Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity is a 501(c)(3) organization and contributions Your contribution, less projected dinner cost of \$130 per seat*, Name:	ax ID Number 36-4257107. are deductible as provided by law. is tax deductible.
Please make checks payable to: Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity. To Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity is a 501(c)(3) organization and contributions Your contribution, less projected dinner cost of \$130 per seat*, Name:	ax ID Number 36-4257107. are deductible as provided by law. is tax deductible.
Please make checks payable to: Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity. To Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity is a 501(c)(3) organization and contributions Your contribution, less projected dinner cost of \$130 per seat*, Name:	ax ID Number 36-4257107. are deductible as provided by law. is tax deductible.
Please make checks payable to: Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity. To Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity is a 501(c)(3) organization and contributions Your contribution, less projected dinner cost of \$130 per seat*, Name:	ax ID Number 36-4257107. are deductible as provided by law. is tax deductible.
Please make checks payable to: Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity. To Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity is a 501(c)(3) organization and contributions. Your contribution, less projected dinner cost of \$130 per seat*, Name:	ax ID Number 36-4257107. are deductible as provided by law. is tax deductible.
Please make checks payable to: Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity. To Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity is a 501(c)(3) organization and contributions Your contribution, less projected dinner cost of \$130 per seat*, Name:	ax ID Number 36-4257107. are deductible as provided by law. is tax deductible.

Habitat Hero Award Dinner

Chicagoland Habitat for Humanity, 328 S Jefferson St Ste 610, Chicago, IL 60661-5648

For more information, call Sarah Brachle Wagner at 312-265-2265 Ext 1 or email sarah.wagner@chicagolandhabitat.org. You may also visit www.chicagolandhabitat.org/habitathero or scan the QR code to the right.

